
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

OVERHEAD CATENARY SYSTEM INSPECTION TOOL/PS53079000 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Additional Module for measuring 
wire. 

Pending Pending $275,700 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $275,700 

 Original Contract:   $391,974.23 

 Total:   $667,674.23 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


